Dr. Todd D. Sikora, Spring 2025 Schedule

TEL: (717) 871-7435

DEPARTMENT OF EARTH SCIENCES, 404 Caputo Hall

Todd.Sikora@millersville.edu

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

Office Hours

9:45-10:00

9:30-10:30

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

Office Hours
9:30-10:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

Office Hours
13:45-15:45

15:45-16:00

Department
Meeting
14:00-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00
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